PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
2024
  Strength that matters.
Price list is effective as of September 2024
03 5888 3051

(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(Approx.)
PRICE
(EX. GST)
ABO4060R BAYOUTLET: 400H X 600W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR AND CHAINS INCL. NO WINCH
1800 520 710 350 KGS $605
ABO4090R BAYOUTLET: 400H X 900W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
2100 520 710 400 KGS $762
ABO40120R BAYOUTLET: 400H X 1200W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
2400 520 710 400 KGS $899
ABO6075R BAYOUTLET: 600H X 750W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
2400
680
840 550 KGS $968
ABO60120R BAYOUTLET: 600H X 1200W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, WALKWAY, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND
WINCH INCL.
3000 820 910 700 KGS $1,188
ABO60180R BAYOUTLET: 600H X 1800W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, WALKWAY, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND
WINCH INCL.
4000
900
1000
900 KGS $1,755
ABO80180R BAYOUTLET: 800H X 1800W OPENING.
RUBBER DOOR, WALKWAY, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND
WINCH INCL.
4000
900

— Opening height fitted with a high-grade rubber door*
— Tapered bung for quick installation.
— Removable winch fitted with a snap hook  for easy spraying*.
STOCK CODE
DESCRIPTION (incl. OPENING DIMENSIONS)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(Approx.)
PRICE
(EX GST.)
DBLO-450 DROPBOX: 450H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 525MM DIA. CONCRETE
PIPE - RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1000 920 900 550 KGS $968
DBLO-650 DROPBOX: 650H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 525MM DIA. CONCRETE
PIPE. RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1000 920 900 550 KGS $1065
DBHI-450 DROPBOX: 450H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 450MM DIA. CONCRETE
PIPE. RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
860
1190
1050 700 KGS $968
DBHI-650 DROPBOX: 650H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 450MM DIA. CONCRETE
PIPE. RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
860
1190
1050 700 KGS $1029
DBL-750 DROPBOX: 750H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 750MM DIA. CONCRETE
PIPE.   RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1180 1230
1310 1200 KGS $1,331
DBL-900 DROPBOX: 900H OPENING. SUITS UP TO 750MM DIA. CONCRETE
PIPE. RUBBER DOOR, AUTOMATION SLEEVE AND WINCH INCL.
1180 1230
1310 1200 KGS $1,331
DBXL-900 DROPBOX: 900H OPENING.SUITS UP TP 900MM DIA. CONCRETE

with the Milcast product range.
Product Features
— High strength, high durability.
STOCK CODE
DESCRIPTION
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
WEIGHT
(Approx.)
PRICE
(EX. GST)
MC-SPC300 300MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 450 2400 450 210 KGS $198
MC-SPC375 375MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 550 2400 550 269 KGS $235
MC-SPC450 450MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 650 2400 650 422 KGS $301
MC-SPC525 525MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 740 2400 740 495 KGS $370
MC-SPC600 600MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 830 2400 830 606 KGS $429
MC-SPC675 675MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 930 2400 930 736 KGS $593
MC-SPC750 750MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1020 2400 1020 892 KGS $664
MC-SPC900 900MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1200 2400 1200 1336 KGS $950
MC-SPC1050 1050MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1350 2400 1350 1717 KGS $1,256
MC-SPC1200 1200MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1550 2400 1550 2180 KGS $1,388
MC-SPC1350 1350MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1710 2400 1710 2700 KGS $1,709
MC-SPC1500 1500MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-BELL 1890 2400 1890 3000 KGS $2,034
MC-SS300 300MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 365 2400 365 200 KGS $198
MC-SS375 375MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 445 2400 445 251 KGS $235
MC-SS450 450MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 540 2400 540 366 KGS $301
MC-SS525 525MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 620 2400 620 464 KGS $370
MC-SS600 600MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 700 2400 700 566 KGS $429
MC-SS675 675MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 790 2400 790 691 KGS $593
MC-SS750 750MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 870 2400 870 810 KGS $664
MC-SS900 900MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1045 2400 1045 1091 KGS $950
MC-SS1050 1050MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1195 2400 1195 1420 KGS $1,256
MC-SS1200 1200MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1365 2400 1365 1920 KGS $1,388
MC-SS1350 1350MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1525 2400 1525
- $1,709
MC-SS1500 1500MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE. SPIGGOT-SPIGGOT 1690 2400 1690
- $2,034
RR ADDITIONAL RUBBER RINGS – ALL SIZES
POA
10

Product Features
— Quick installation
— Welded pipes ensure leakage free operation.
— Enhanced flexibility for joints and pipe connections.
STOCK CODE
DESCRIPTION (incl. OPENING DIMENSIONS)
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
PRICE
(EX. GST)
ACL300P-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 900H - TO SUIT 300MM  DIA.
BLACKMAX PIPE - PLAIN – NO DOOR.
2050 640 900  -
$533
ACLP375P-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 900H - TO SUIT 375MM  DIA.
BLACKMAX PIPE - PLAIN – NO DOOR.
2050 640 900 - $548
ACL450P-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 900H - TO SUIT 450MM  DIA.
BLACKMAX PIPE - PLAIN – NO DOOR.
2050 640 900 - $569
ACL525P-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 900H - TO SUIT 525MM  DIA.
BLACKMAX PIPE - PLAIN – NO DOOR.
2050 640 900 - $587
ACL600P-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 900H - TO SUIT 300MM  DIA.
BLACKMAX PIPE - PLAIN – NO DOOR.
2050 640 900 - $608
ACL300DC-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 900H. TO SUIT 300MM DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - BOARD CONTROL REBATES, SLIDE DOOR INCL.
1500 680 900  - $923
ACL375DC-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 900H. TO SUIT 375MM DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - BOARD CONTROL REBATES, SLIDE DOOR INCL.
1500 680 900 - $939
ACL450DC-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 900H. TO SUIT 450MM DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - BOARD CONTROL REBATES, SLIDE DOOR INCL.
1500 680 900 - $961
ACL525DC-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 900H. TO SUIT 525MM DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - BOARD CONTROL REBATES, SLIDE DOOR INCL.
1500 680 900 - $980
ACL600DC-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 900H. TO SUIT 600MM DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - BOARD CONTROL REBATES, SLIDE DOOR INCL.
1500 680 900 - $1,001
ACH300P-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 1200H. TO SUIT 300 MM DIA.
BLACKMAX PIPE - PLAIN - NO DOOR

1200 - $1,199
ACH525DC-
BKMX
CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 1200H. TO SUIT 525MM DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - BOARD CONTROL REBATES, WINCH AND SLIDE DOOR INCL
2160
1140
1200 - $1,224
ACH600DC-
BKMX
CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 1200H. TO SUIT 600MM DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - BOARD CONTROL REBATES, WINCH AND SLIDE DOOR INCL
2160
1140
1200 - $1,245
ACT300P-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 1500H. TO SUIT 300MM  DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - PLAIN – NO DOOR.
1860
740
1500
- $683
ACT375P-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 1500H. TO SUIT 375MM  DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - PLAIN – NO DOOR.
1860
740
1500 - $892
ACT450P-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 1500H. TO SUIT 450MM  DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - PLAIN – NO DOOR.
1860
740
1500
- $989
ACT525P-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 1500H. TO SUIT 525MM  DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - PLAIN – NO DOOR.
1860
740
1500 - $1,011
ACT600P-BKMX CULVERT END/HEADWALL: 1500H. TO SUIT 600MM  DIA. BLACKMAX
PIPE - PLAIN – NO DOOR.
1860
740
1500

600W X 900D
MC-P600 X 900
P600 X 900 PIT - SUITS UP TO 300 / 600MM DIA.
CONCRETE PIPE
900 1200 500-3100 - POA
MC-P600 X 900/R P600 X 900 RISER – SUITS P600 X 900 PIT  900 1200 - - POA
PC9060D
P600 X 900 PIT COVER - (CLASS D) (CONCRETE
ENCASED)
900 1200 200 - POA
900W X 900D
MC-P900
P900 X 900 PIT - SUITS UP TO 600MM DIA.
CONCRETE PIPE
1200 1200 500-2300 - POA
MC-P900/R P900 X 900 RISER –  SUITS P900 X 900 PIT 1200 1200 - - POA
PC90D
P900 X 900 PIT COVER - (CLASS D) (CONCRETE
ENCASED)
1200 1200 200 - POA

Listed weights & flows are approximates.
NOTE: Weight Varies with Bung Size. For Accurate Weights – Please Contact the Office
HOW TO ORDER
CALL IN OR
SEE US TO GET
THE BALL
ROLLING
CHOOSE YOUR
PITS/RISERS
DIMENSIONS
SELECT YOUR
BUNGS &
BLOCK-OUTS
ADD ANY
ADDITIONAL
FEATURES
GET YOUR
CUSTOMISED
DRAWING &
QUOTE
I.D. (mm) STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
WIDTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
PRICE
(EX.GST)
1700W X 1700D PC170 P170 PIT COVER – SUITS P170 PIT 2000 2000 - - $902
2000W X 2000D
MC-P200 P200 PIT - SUITS UP TO 1350MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE 2300 2300 1900 - 3700 - POA
MC-P200/R P200 RISER – SUITS P200 PIT 2300 2300 300 - 3700 - POA
PC200 P200 PIT COVER - GALVANISED 2300 2300 - - $1078
2600W X 2600D
MC-P260 P260 PIT - SUITS UP TO 1500MM DIA. CONCRETE PIPE 2600 2600 1800 - 3700 - POA
MC-P260/R P260 RISER – SUITS P140 PIT 2600 2600 300 - 3700 - POA
PC260 P260 PIT COVER - GALVANISED 2600 2600 - - $1540
OPTIONAL ADDITIONS
STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
TS CUSTOM TRASH SCREEN FITTED TO BUNGS OR BLOCK-OUTS. REDUCES DEBRI IN PITS AND PIPES. POA
SLD / SLIDE
DOOR
CUSTOM SCREW LIFT DOOR FOR LARGE BLOCK-OUTS / PIPE BUNGS TO ALLOW FOR EASY GATE LIFTS OR CAST IN OR BOLT ON
OPTIONS FOR SMALLER BLOCKOUTS AVAILABLE.
POA
RUBBER DOOR CUSTOM RUBBER DOOR AND WINCH – FITTED TO BLOCKOUT.   MAXIMUM SIZE IS 900MM WIDE X 900MM HIGH. POA
COLLAR BLOCK
WITH PUDDLE
FLANGE
COLLAR BLOCK INCLUDING PIPE AND PUDDLE FLANGE TO SUIT CONNECTION TYPE PITS POA
COLLAR BLOCK
WITH WEEP
FLANGE
COLLAR BLOCK INCLUDING PIPE AND WEEP FLANGE TO SUIT CONNECTION TYPE PITS POA
ENGINEERING
DESIGN
APPROVALS
ENGINEERING DESIGN APPROVALS FOR CUSTOM DESIGNS (3rd PARTY). POA
FERRULES MULTIPLE SIZES – ALLOW FOR EASY INSTALLATION OF STARTER BARS OR BOLT-ON EXTRAS. POA
STEP IRONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH VIC ROADS SD 1041 C  POA
COMPLIANCE
PITS CONSTRUCTED IN COMPLIANCE WITH VICROADS STANDARDS OR ALTERNATIVELY TO YOUR CERTIFIED PLANS (DEPENDANT
ON MOULD AVAILABILITY)
POA
 Listed weights & flows are approximates.
NOTE: Weight Varies with Bung Size. For Accurate Weights – Please Contact the Office.
Milcast 2024 Catalogue              18
INFRASTRUCTURE
ABLE ENDWALLS
Product Features
— High strength & durability